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Jim Ruby <jim.ruby@wyo.gov>
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1/197) 
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Ronald Ericsson <ericsson@childselect.com> Sun, Jul 29, 2018 at 2:53 PM
To: "kyle.wendtland@wyo.gov" <kyle.wendtland@wyo.gov>
Cc: "todd.parfitt@wyo.gov" <todd.parfitt@wyo.gov>, "bridget.hill1@wyo.gov" <bridget.hill1@wyo.gov>,
"josh.malmberg@wyo.gov" <josh.malmberg@wyo.gov>, "kari.gray@wyo.gov" <kari.gray@wyo.gov>, "SecofState@wyo.gov"
<SecofState@wyo.gov>, "treasurer@wyo.gov" <treasurer@wyo.gov>, "askthesuperintendent@wyo.gov"
<askthesuperintendent@wyo.gov>, "SAOAdmin@wyo.gov" <SAOAdmin@wyo.gov>, "Ogden.Driskill@wyoleg.gov"
<Ogden.Driskill@wyoleg.gov>, "don.eisenhour@colloid.com" <don.eisenhour@colloid.com>,
"Lyndon.Bucher@mineralstech.com" <Lyndon.Bucher@mineralstech.com>, "jason.schneider@mineralstech.com"
<jason.schneider@mineralstech.com>, "rodney.raber@colloid.com" <rodney.raber@colloid.com>,
"rodney.wheaton@mineralstech.com" <rodney.wheaton@mineralstech.com>, "sara.vetter@colloid.com"
<sara.vetter@colloid.com>, "Warren.Scott@halliburton.com" <Warren.Scott@halliburton.com>, Joel Severin
<joel.severin@halliburton.com>, Tyler Tetrault <tyler.tetrault@halliburton.com>, Melody Smith <melody.smith@colloid.com>,
Jennifer Hartman <jennifer.hartman@halliburton.com>, Jean Ericsson <gam4@rangeweb.net>, Roxie Dacar
<roxiedacar@gmail.com>, Jim Dacar <jimdacar@gmail.com>, Levi Dacar <levi.dacar@wyo.gov>, "dacar9625@gmail.com"
<dacar9625@gmail.com>, "fmclarkson@msn.com" <fmclarkson@msn.com>, "vackerman@spe.midco.net"
<vackerman@spe.midco.net>, "schlosserangus@rangeweb.net" <schlosserangus@rangeweb.net>, "o.b. webb"
<mt.guide@yahoo.com>, Meredith & Anthony Tavaglione <tavaglione.meredith@gmail.com>, "scottaericsson@gmail.com"
<scottaericsson@gmail.com>, "rolandericsson@cox.net" <rolandericsson@cox.net>, Beverly Keegan <bkeegan@vcn.com>,
"jim.ruby@wyo.gov" <jim.ruby@wyo.gov>, Lucy Pauley <lucy.pauley@wyo.gov>, Spencer Ericsson
<ericsson1337@yahoo.com>, Julie Anderson <bakergirlhomade@aol.com>, "gargawill@gmail.com" <gargawill@gmail.com>,
"mvictoria.ericsson@gmail.com" <mvictoria.ericsson@gmail.com>, Raenell Taylor <raenelledsalltaylor@hotmail.com>,
"mark.wardell@colloid.com" <mark.wardell@colloid.com>, Kim Hayworth <khayworth@midco.net>

 
 
Dear Mr. Kyle J. WendtLand:  
 
We would like clarification of a letter dated April 24, 2018 in which you stated that 
WDEQ-LQD Mining Permit 267C – Wyoming State Mineral Lease 42804 – TFN #6 1/197) was
determined to be complete on June 28, 2016.  Does this mean that the permit is
technically adequate?  If this permit is not "technically adequate" how can you allow
mining to occur?

Sincerely, 
Ronald J. Ericsson, PhD
Scott A. Ericsson, PhD
Roland S. Ericsson, Esquire
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